
2019 Helper American Legion Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Thursday, June 6 VS Minico, @ Burley, ID 9:00 PM

Friday, June 7 VS Burley, @ Burley, ID 4:00 PM

Friday, June 7 VS Blackfootb, @ Burley, ID 6:30 PM

Saturday, June 8 VS Jerome, @ Burley, ID 10:00 AM

Wednesday, June 12 VS Roosevelt 6:00 and 8:00 PM

Saturday, June 15 @ Pleasant Grove 6:00 and 8:30 PM

Wednesday, June 19 @ Vernal 5:00 and 7:15 PM

Saturday, June 22 VS Westlake 6:00 and 8:00 PM

Wednesday, June 26 @ Timpanogos 5:00 and 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 29 VS Lone Peak 6:00 and 8:00 PM

Wednesday, July 10 @ Springville 5:00 and 7:15 PM

Saturday, July 13 VS Herriman 6:00 PM

Wednesday, July 17 VS Salem Hills 6:00 and 8:00 PM

Thursday, July 18 State Playoffs Play-in TBD

Friday, July 19 State Playoffs Play-in TBD

July 26-August 3 State Tournament @ Kearns TBD


